
-. Chas, Holey. 
Clara Jaynes 
Nelle BR. Smith 
Grace Hopwood 
Je. Re. Small 
Carrie Jewett 
Mildred Klima 
Marion Lillibridze 
MW. oH. Braley 
Alvah Buell. 
T. Ho. Powers 
Cherolotte Quirk 
J. L. Mosley 
Frank Mf. Wooden 
Frank M, Wooden 
Geo. FE. Gilmore 
Geo, E. Gilmore 
Tra Short 

tra Short 
M. Geren 
Leta Woford | 
Tlizabeth Dicus 
Ifrs, Ray Earl 
Mery Irwin - 
Jane Norman . 

Ifyrtle Turpin 
Macrerie OtBrien 
irs. Temes Lamar 

W. =. Dudley 
My EH, Braly 
Arthur Burwell 
Western Union 

- Alice Densmore 

Pearl Grimes 
Cora Berry 
Jevsie Webb 
Mrs. R. C. Barnes 

“Mrs, Margaret Street 
Lillie Clark 
Enna Gray 
Ellen Simms 
Gracie Hitcneock 
Bertha Rounds 
Annie MeGowen 
Carrie Johnson 

Sara J. Cutourth 

Sara Monroe: 
Olive Orr ‘ 
Mrs. Drew Hyams 

Ocler Colbert 
Anne B, Harris 
Hattie Fuhr 
Annie Tilley 
Ida Selling | 
Mary CC. Walker 
Mary E. Smith 
Belle Rowman 
Mary Givens 

Lionel Lazlier 
Enma Fairchild . 
Mrs, Jennie B, Girkin: 
Katherine Jackson 
Jonn S. Malone 
Minnetta P. 4ail— 
bs] ¢ Ss 

BE. OW. Clark 

Tm. B, Emenhizer 
Ww. . Simmons 

G. T. Castle 
Mattie Farrar 
cettie Partee. ~ 
Belle Gilliam 

Mory BE. Kidd 

Blizabeth Walters o 
Roxie at 
GLRPian WM. MeCdllough 
John Penn’ ; 

Lillian Allerd 

T, H, Reeves 
James Foutz 

James Foutz. 
J. WW Larce 
Thomas Leahy 
Field Stationery Co, 

‘Mayo Furniture Companh- 
Cliff Meyers — 
Dan Harston . 

. E Lindsey 
Harlow Publishing ¢ 

Quality Furniture Hospital 

L. EZ, Lindsey 

- salary & Hx 

Tx 

SALAYY . 
salary 

salary 
salary 
salary 
salery 
salary 
salary 
salary 

sal ery 

salary 
atlearmnce. 
allowance 

salary 
read overseeing 
salary 
overdeebne. roads 
salary 

overseeing rocds 
hauling trash 
pension 
pension 
pension 
pension 

'- pension 
pension 

pension 
pension 
salary. 

expense . 
janitor work _, 
services 

pension 
pension : 
pension 
pensigqrr 
pension 
pension 

pension 
gension., 
pension . 
pension - 
pension 
pension 
vension 
pension 

yension 

pension 

pension 
pesion 
pension 
pension 
pension 
pension 
pension 
pension 
pension 
pension . 
pension 
pension 
pension 
salary: 
salary 
salar 
salcry 

B
S
.
 

pens ¢ 
salary -& pense 

' allowance 
teaching 
teaching . 
teaching 
teaching 

. teaching 

‘teaching 
boarding prisoners 
expense 

‘foreign fees 

foreien fees 

exogenses| 
auto list 
jail sunolies 
fees 
Supplies 
supplies 
fees 

fees 
fees 
fees 
attorney fees 
postarze 
Supplies: 

services 

yostace 

200.09. 
130,90 

160.09 
155.00 
200.00 

" 140.00 
(24.00 
140.00 
180.00 
101.690 
‘100.00 
15.00 
20.09 

125.090 
35.00 

125.90 
35.90 

125.00 
35.09 
15.99 
190.00 
10,00 
10.90 

- 10,00 
10.00 
10.90 
10,00 
103909 

290.00 
6.00. 

11.70 
3.75 

10.90 
19.00 
10.90 
10.00 
10.00 
10.90 
10.90 
10.99 
19.09 
10.00 
10.90 
10.00°— 
19.90 

~ 10.900 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.09 
10.900 
10.00 

~ 19.99 
10.90 
10.90 
10,90 
10.00 
15.00 
10,00 
10.99 

120.00 
189,09 

79.16 
66.67. 

135.18 
226.63 
30.00 
85.00 
85.90 
85.00 
85,00 
85.90 
85,99 

1428.50 
39625 
4.85 
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